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	Georgia Council for the Social Studies
2024-2025 Regional Social Studies Fairs
Fair Dates and Deadlines for Entries




Southeast (Richard Persico Regional Fair)
Fair Date: 
Deadline for receipt of entry forms: 
Fair Location:  
Project setup time:  
Opening Ceremony: 
Awards Ceremony: when judging is completed
Fair Directors: Delandrea Hall dhall@georgiasouthern.edu & 
Erin Piedmont epiedmont@georgiasouthern.edu 


Southwest Regional Fair
Fair Date:  
Deadline for Receipt of Entry Forms: 
Fair Location & Address: 
Project Setup Time: 
Opening Ceremony Time:  
Awards Ceremony: 
Fair Director: Jasamine Dixon  jasamine.dixon@docoschools.org


East Metro Regional Fair
Fair Date: Saturday, 
Deadline for Receipt of Entry Forms: 
Fair Location & Address: 
Project Setup Time: 
Opening Ceremony Time: 
Awards Ceremony Time: 
Fair Director: Virnilisa Printup vprintup@rockdale.k12.ga.us 





West Metro Regional Fair
Fair Date: 
Deadline for typed and completed entry forms:  
Fair Location:  
Project setup time: 
Opening Ceremony: 
Awards Ceremony: 
Fair Director:  Kaywana Stewart kwstewart@apsk12.org   404-802-1660


Northeast Regional Fair
Fair Date:  Saturday, 
Deadline for Receipt of Entry Forms: 
Fair Location & Address: 
Project Setup Time: 
Opening Ceremony Time: 
Awards Ceremony Time: 
Fair Director: Dr. Eric Lauterbach elauterbach@forsyth.k12.ga.us 


Northwest Regional Fair
Fair Date: 
Fair Location:  
Project setup time: 
Opening Ceremony: 
Awards Ceremony: 
Fair Director: 
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